Distributor of STMicroelectronics: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of VNQ860SP-E - IC DRIVER QUAD HI SIDE 10PWRSOIC
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
STMicroelectronicsSTMicroelectronics
VNQ860SP-EVNQ860SP-E

Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
DocID10964 Rev 7 17/19
VNQ860-E VNQ860SP-E Ordering information
10 Ordering information
Table 12. Ordering information
Order codes Package Packaging
VNQ860-E SO20
Tube
VNQ860SP-E PowerSO-10™
VNQ860TR-E SO20
Tape and reel
VNQ860SPTR-E PowerSO-10™
                            18 / 20                            18 / 20
Distributor of STMicroelectronics: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of VNQ860SP-E - IC DRIVER QUAD HI SIDE 10PWRSOIC
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com